www.momohandles.com.au  |  1300 222 550
STYLES D Handle: 96mm FDH96 | 128mm FDH128 | 160mm FDH160 | 192mm FDH192 | 224mm FDH224 | 288mm
FDH288  352mm FDH352 | 448mm FDH448
Dallas
The Dallas is a subtle and contemporary handle range that is highly
versatile for a large range of cabinetry styles.
 Part Number Hole Centre Overall Length Inner Length Projection
FDH96 96 104 86 27
FDH128 128 138 120 27
FDH160 160 169 151 27
FDH192 192 224 183 27
FDH224 224 231 213 27
FDH288 288 297 279 27
FDH352 352 361 343 27
FDH448 448 457 439 27
D Handle
Overall length
Hole Centre
Inner Length
FINISHES Brushed Matt Brass
(BMB)
Chrome
(CP)
Matt White
(MWH)
Matt Black
(MBL)
Dull Brushed Nickel
(DBR)
Satin Chrome
(SC)